/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CALIFORNIA VICH TROY MARSH 89 |LY3  SOPHIA ROSS 35 | 8 Attended
VTRU CURTIS LESSEL 89 M1  SHABAZ BASSI 47
VT3 TOM STENGER 89 | MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS AA1  DON JACKSON 34
ROOSTER RANCH WINGS & CLAYS SVCH BILL SKINNER 77 | SYLMAR, cA Al JAMES P CLIFFTON 36
HILMAR, CA SVRU ARTHUR MCCAUL 77 |3/10/2018 B1 KENNEDY HUMPHREY 45
3/3/2018 SV3  JOHN TOWNSEND 77 | SHOOT FOR A CURE c1 SARAH MARD 39
MARCH FUN SHOOT LYCH CINDI HUBBARD 81 c2 LENNY LEDBETTER 26
LYRU SOPHIA ROSS 78 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SHOOTFOR | D1 DAN COLE 28
SPORTING - 12 GAUGEM 1: MARCHFUN | y3  jANIS GOODRUM 67 | ACURE El  JENNA A LEDBETTER 27
SHOOT SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 84 |44 Attended SJICH  SARAH MARD 39
15 Attended SSRU  CECILJ MILLS 62 |M1  EDNAJAR 95 | SIRU JENNA A LEDBETTER 27
CH  JACKFLESHER 84 1553 ALFRED MATSUNO 56 | M2  JOSEY MARTIN 93 | JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 47
CH  KEVIN BLOOM 84 M3  BILL RHODES 90 |JRRU KENNEDY HUMPHREY 45
M1 JOHN PROCTOR 82 | 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: TRIPLE B AA1  EDDIE KIM 80 |SVCH DAN COLE 28
AA1  TIMRIORDAN 80 | SPORTING AND 5-STAND AA2  WILLIAM H BECKER 75 | LYCH SARAH MARD 39
B1 MICHAEL R VANFLEET 73 | 12 Attended Al SCHUYLER SMITH 87 |LYRU JENNA A LEDBETTER 27
a DENNIS F D'ANTONIO 74 |M1  PHILLIP C CLUGSTON 44  |A2  KEITH ACKERMAN 82 |SSCH JAMES P CLIFFTON 36
El  JOHN WILLIAMS 67 |M2  NORMAN D SMITH 43 |A3  ADAM GELBART 82 | SSRU DON JACKSON 34
M3  RAUL ACOSTA 42 |B1  DAVE MURRAY 87
TRIPLE B CLAYS AA1l  WILLIS ROD CAMERON 33 (B2 WILL DOBBINS 84 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: FUN SHOOT
SO EL MONTE, CA Al COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 40 |[c1 BILL COOPER 83 |6 Attended
3/4/2018 A2 FRED WHITE 30 [C2  KEVINLMILES 82 |[M1  SHABAZ BASSI 43
TRIPLE B SPORTING AND 5-STAND c1 STEVE BAILEY 40 |C3  JACOBREED 81 |[A1  JAMESP CLIFFTON 32
C2  RICHARD HILL 33 |D1  MIKE HAMILL 75 |B1  KENNEDY HUMPHREY 36
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TRIPLE B C3  STEVE HITCHCOCK 32 [D2  ALFRED MATSUNO 73 |[c1  LENNYLEDBETTER 29
SPORTING AND 5-STAND JRCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 40 |D3  LEONARD YOUNG 73 |c2 SARAH MARD 27
9 Attended VTCH TOM STENGER 41 |E1  KEN COOPER 82 |E1  JENNA A LEDBETTER 25
M1 PHILLIP C CLUGSTON 96 | VTRU STEVE BAILEY 40 |E2 DAVID STEWART 78 | SICH SARAH MARD 27
M2 RAULACOSTA 86 [SYCH WILLIS ROD CAMERON 33 E3 BRIAN RAINWATERS 78 | SIRU  JENNA A LEDBETTER 25
M3 TOM STENGER 80 | SVRU FRED WHITE 30 [SICH ALEXANDER REED 63 [JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 43
Al COURTNEY AMCGAUGHEY 86 [sy3  PATRICIAJ WHITE 28 | JRCH JOSEY MARTIN 93 [JRRU KENNEDY HUMPHREY 36
A2 FRED WHITE 67 | LYCH COURTNEY AMCGAUGHEY 40 |[JRRU ALICIAV MARTINEZ 57 LYCH SARAH MARD 27
c1 STEVE BAILEY 79 | LYRU PATRICIAJ WHITE 28 | VTCH BILL RHODES 90 |[LYRU JENNA A LEDBETTER 25
c2 RICHARD HILL 74 1SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 43 | VTRU DAVE MURRAY 87 |SSCH JAMES P CLIFFTON 32
€3 STEVE HITCHCOCK 67 VT3 KEITH ACKERMAN 82
JRCH  COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 86 | 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: TRIPLE B SVCH BILL COOPER 83 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT
VTCH TOM STENGER 80 | SPORTING AND 5-STAND SVRU TOM ISGRIGG 77 | 87 Attended
VTRU  STEVE BAILEY 79 | 59 Attended SV3  TROY V CHRISTIAN 76 | M1  NICOLAS X BERRY 93
SVCH FRED WHITE 67 |M1  GALANG PHAM 49 LYCH JOSEY MARTIN 93 M2 JUSTIN FOX 87
SVRU  PATRICIA J WHITE 66 | M2  RAULACOSTA 48 | LYRU STEPHANIE NAJAR 69 |[M3  DREW BORDA 86
LYCH COURTNEY AMCGAUGHEY 86 | M3 TOM STENGER 47 |LY3  ALICIAV MARTINEZ 57 |M3  JESSESHOUGHTON 86
LYRU  PATRICIA J WHITE 66 | AA1  PHILIP ESCALETTE 46 [SSCH ALFRED MATSUNO 73 | AA1  MICHAEL CAUSEY - JR 87
AA2  PAULRPIERCE - II 45 AA2  STEVEN LANDRUS 81
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: TRIPLE B AA3  ROBERT W ZICKERT 44 | MIKE RAAHAUGE SHOOTING AA3  CARLA PONGS 80
SPORTING AND 5-STAND AA3  SIXTO MAGNO 44 | ENTERPRISES A1 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 84
85 Attended Al KIME GOODRUM 41 | CORONA, CA A2 PAUL CAIN 76
M1 GALANG PHAM 93 a2 MARK J KOVACEVICH 40 |3/11/2018 A2 TIM NEWSOM 76
M2 AARON A ALARCON 92 (A3 KYLE A MACDONALD 37 | FUN SHOOT B1 PATRICK ROMERO 80
M3 FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 91 [B1  EDUARDO GARCIA 39 B2  JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 74
AA1l  PHILIP ESCALETTE 83  |B2  JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 38 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT | B3 KENNEDY HUMPHREY 73
AA2  ROBERT W ZICKERT 81 (B3 RICHXIFO 36 |9 Attended C1  MICHAEL RATEAU 77
AA3  ARTHUR MCCAUL 7 |a STEVE HITCHCOCK 39 (M1 SHABAZBASSI 46 | C2  JAMESRKNIGHT 75
Al JOSEPH M GONZALEZ 8l |c2  STEVEBAILEY 37 |AA1  DON JACKSON 33 |C3  CHRISTOPHER J ERCA 68
A2 PETER ANCICH 78 1c3  BENJAMIN MARRONE 36 |Al  PAULCAIN 37 |c3 RICHARD HILL 68
A3 PAUL CAIN 75 D1 CYNDI LINDSAY 41 B1 KENNEDY HUMPHREY 33 D1 SOPHIA ROSS 70
Bl JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 78 D2 CRAIG D THRELFALL 37 [c1  SARAH MARD 34 |D2  JOHNBSUSTER 69
B2 EDUARDO GARCIA 77 |D3  JACOB PARDOE 36 |c2 LENNY LEDBETTER 31 |D3  NEDGANZ 66
B3 MICHAELGSEDLACHEK 76 | g1 MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 38 |D1  DANCOLE 33 |E1  CARLOS M TORREZ 61
c1 BENJAMIN MARRONE 8l [E2  JOELPUGH 33 |E1  JENNAA LEDBETTER 33 |E2 BOB MITCHELL 50
€2 CHRIS M GOTHRO 73 g3 STEPHEN E ROSS 30 |E2  JUDYCOLE 17 |E3 ELIZABETH HOUK 49
C3  STEVEBAILEY 72 |SJCH COOPER G GERECKE 47 | SICH SARAH MARD 34 |SICH SOPHIA ROSS 70
D1 SOPHIAROSS 78 ISJ)RU MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 38 |SIRU JENNA A LEDBETTER 33 [SIRU  SEAN CHRISTIAN 66
D2 CRAIG D THRELFALL 78 15)3  SOPHIAROSS 35 |JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 46 | SJ3  SARAH MARD 54
D3 ROMAN OCHOA 73 | JRCH CARLA PONGS 42 |JRRU KENNEDY HUMPHREY 33 |JRCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 84
El  MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 72 | )RRy  JACOB PARDOE 36 |VTCH PAULCAIN 37 |JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 84
E2 DAVID STEWART 66 | VTCH TOM STENGER 47 | SVCH DAN COLE 33 |JR3  DYLAN COOK 81
E3 DAVID MARD 64 | VTRU PAULR PIERCE - II 45 | SVRU JUDY COLE 17 | VTCH STEVEN LANDRUS 81
SJCH  COOPER G GERECKE 79 | VT3  ROBERT W ZICKERT 44 | LYCH SARAH MARD 34 | VIRU JOHN M FOWLER 78
SJRU  SOPHIA ROSS 78 | SVCH SIXTO MAGNO 44 | LYRU JENNA A LEDBETTER 33 [vT3  JEFFJUMP 77
SI3 MARKJKOVACEVICHJR 72 |syRy ARTHUR MCCAUL 39 [LY3  JuDYCOLE 17 | SVCH BILL SKINNER 79
JRCH  SHABAZ BASSI 84 |sy3  JOHN TOWNSEND 38 | SSCH DON JACKSON 33 | SVRU PAULE LEARY 72
JRRU  JACOB PARDOE 73 |LYCH CYNDI LINDSAY 41 SV3  RON GIBBONS 70
JR3 CARL A PONGS 73 LYRU CINDI HUBBARD 41 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FUN SHOOT [ LYCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 84
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LYRU CANDICE L FOWLER
LY3 SOPHIA ROSS

SSCH  JAMES P CLIFFTON
SSRU  DON JACKSON

SS3 CURTIS LEWIS

78
70
73
58
56

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 7: FUN SHOOT

41 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY
M2 DYLAN COOK

M3 JUSTIN FOX

AA1l  RAFAEL AGUILAR
AA2  STEVEN LANDRUS
AA3  LARRY BASOM

Al JAY E BRACCINI

A2 THOMAS A SCEBERRAS
A3 MATTHEW SAMPSON
Bl JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK
B2 JAMES B THORNBRUGH Il
B2 ROLAND J SMITH

Cc1 MICHAEL RATEAU

c2 CHRIS MCLAUGHLIN
c2 DAN GROMMERSCH
c2 STEVE HITCHCOCK

D1 RON STONEMAN

D2 JOHN B SUSTER

D3 JOHN POOLEY

E1l JENNA A LEDBETTER
E2 WILLIAM ZBAEREN
SJCH JENNA A LEDBETTER
SJRU  SOPHIA ROSS

JRCH DYLAN COOK

VTCH JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK
VTRU STEVEN LANDRUS
VT3  ROLAND J SMITH
SVCH BILL SKINNER

SVCH LARRY BASOM

SV3  JAY E BRACCINI

LYCH CANDICE L FOWLER
LYRU CYNDI LINDSAY

LYRU JENNA A LEDBETTER
SSCH TAYLOR K CRAFT

47
46
45
41
40
37
36
35
32
42
38
38
37
31
31
31
33
32
31
24
8

24
22
46
42
40
38
37
37
36
32
24
24
24

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: FUN

SHOOT

45 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY

M2 AARON A ALARCON

M3 MICHAEL L DIELEMAN - J

AA1l  RAFAEL AGUILAR
AA2  MICHAEL CAUSEY - JR
AA3  CARLAPONGS

Al RON GIBBONS

A2 GEORGE S KINGSTON
A3 THOMAS A HICKERSON
B1 JAMES B THORNBRUGH Il
B2 JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK
B3 EDUARDO GARCIA

Cc1 MELVIN COHEN

c2 RICHARD HILL

c3 CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
D1 CYNDI LINDSAY

D1 JOHN POOLEY

D3 TAYLOR K CRAFT

E1l BOB MITCHELL

E2 WILLIAM ZBAEREN

E3 JUDY COLE

JRCH DYLAN COOK

JRRU  CARL A PONGS

VTCH JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK
VTRU EDUARDO GARCIA
VTRU JOHN M FOWLER
SVCH BILL SKINNER

SVRU RON GIBBONS

Sv3 MELVIN COHEN
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48
43
42
41
40
39
37
27
23
37
36
34
35
34
32
33
33
27
14
10

40
39
36
34
34
40
37
35

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

CANDICE L FOWLER
CYNDI LINDSAY
JUDY COLE

TAYLOR K CRAFT
ALLEN E PEPPERS
MIKE CONWAY

35
33
8

27
24
20

CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE
IONE, CA
3/17/2018
KICKOFF

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KICKOFF
46 Attended

JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

SAM KORBS
CHRIS STEPHENS
JOHN CRLIENKO
VICKY FARMER

MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS
SYLMAR, CA
3/17/2018

SILVER SERIES SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SILVER

SERIES SHOOT

37 Attended

CH NICOLAS X BERRY
RU CURTIS LESSEL
3RD  JOSEY MARTIN

M1 AL HUGHES

M2 FABRIZIO BUSCHINI
AA1l  DENNIS GERASIMENKO
AA2  DAVID C SMITH
AA3  JAMES R BOWEN
Al KYLE A MACDONALD
A2 ADAM GELBART
A3 JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER
B1 RICH XIFO

B2 MIKE STERLING

B3 RICK BRAUER

Cc1 TOM ISGRIGG

Cc2 KEVIN L MILES

Cc3 BILL COOPER

D1 MIKE HAMILL

D2 ROBERT MARTINEZ
D3 JACOB PARDOE

E1l LEONARD YOUNG
E2 PAUL FOOTE

JRCH  JOSEY MARTIN
JRRU JACOB PARDOE
VTCH CURTIS LESSEL
VTRU DAVID C SMITH
VT3 ADAM GELBART
SVCH TOM ISGRIGG
SVRU AL HUGHES

Sv3 BILL COOPER

LYCH JOSEY MARTIN

REDLANDS SHOOTING PARK
REDLANDS, CA

3/18/2018

FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

95
94
92
88
87
86
83
83
86
83
81
81
79
79
90
85
84
79
76
72
72
55
92
72
94
83
83
90
88
84
92

94
90
89
88
88
82
94
86

56 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY

M2 RAUL ACOSTA

M3 LEONARD RAIMONDO

AA1l  DANIEL D PROSSER

AA2  WILLIS ROD CAMERON

AA3 MICHAEL CAUSEY - JR

Al RON GIBBONS

A2 JIM GILCHRIST

A3 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 83

Bl GEORGE CHAVES 85

B2 EDUARDO GARCIA 76
C1 KADEN J FITCH 82
Cc2 MARC ENGLAND 79
C3 STEVE JOHNSON 73
D1 EDUARDO GARCIA 11l 84
D2 CHRIS BOISSERANC 81
D3 CORY PETERSON 78
El JIM BOISSERANC 80
E2 GLEN R WINGO 79
E3 JEREMY R NOLAN 71
SICH  AUSTIN SABERS 88
SJRU  KADEN J FITCH 82
SJ3 GAVIN NAVARRO 67
JRCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 83
VTCH LEONARD RAIMONDO 89
VTRU DANIEL D PROSSER 88
VT3  JIM BOISSERANC 80
SVCH RON GIBBONS 94
SVRU  WILLIS ROD CAMERON 88
SV3  JIM GILCHRIST 86
LYCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 83
LYRU JANIS GOODRUM 69
LY3 SHURIE PETERSON 57
SSCH GEORGE CHAVES 85
SSRU  JAMES P CLIFFTON 77
SS3 MIKE CONWAY 75

TRIPLE B CLAYS
SO EL MONTE, CA
3/24/2018

FUN SHOOT

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN

SHOOT

52 Attended

M1 TOM JOHN - JR 97
M2 CURTIS LESSEL 96
M3 NICOLAS X BERRY 93
AAl  GRACE CHOE 87
AA2 BOB DAY 87
AA3 ALAN L NEGOSIAN 82
Al PETER ANCICH 83
A2 RICARDO CHAPARRO 78
A3 TOM BANDY 78
Bl JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 81
B2 ROLAND J SMITH 70
B3 EDUARDO GARCIA 66
Cc1 RICHARD HILL 76
c2 MICHAEL RATEAU 74
Cc3 EARL J MCGILLEN 70
D1 CRAIG D THRELFALL 71
D2 MIKE CONWAY 53
D3 RETTA SAMPSON 44
E1l MATTHEW MOST 58
E2 BOB MITCHELL 46
JRCH CARL A PONGS 81
JRRU COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 74
VTCH TOM JOHN - JR 97
VTRU CURTIS LESSEL 96
VT3  OLE VANDBORG 88
SVCH AL HUGHES 91
SVRU ALAN L NEGOSIAN 82
SV3  EDWARD W KANE 80
LYCH GRACE CHOE 87
LYRU COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 74
LY3 CYNDI LINDSAY 63
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 79
SSRU  JIM SIMMONS 76
SS3 CURTIS LEWIS 75

QUAIL POINT HUNT CLUB
ZAMORA, CA

3/25/2018

REGIONAL WARM UP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGIONAL

WARM UP

75 Attended

CH NATHAN GREEN 95
RU DAVID A PATTEN 95
M1 CHRIS STEPHENS 94
M2 TIM LE NEAVE 94
M3 WILLIAM S BRUCE 93
AAl  JIM HOOLEY 88
AA2  MATT MILLER 86
AA3 FRED DEMICHELIS 86
Al CHARLES FROST 90
A2 GARY PILKINGTON 85
A3 DAN BEARDSLEY 83
Bl RICK HARDER 89
B2 FORREST ANDERSON 88
B3 GLEN E JAGER 84
C1 RANDY DAL PORTO 91
c2 BOB F SAMUELSON 83
c3 0ZZY MORENO 78
D1 TIM DENIZ 88
D2 TODD SIMPSON 80
D3 DARRYL K YOSHIMOTO 78
E1l GERALD L SHIRAR 74
E2 RANDY YEN 62
E3 DALE R HAMILTON 54

MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS
SYLMAR, CA

3/25/2018

MULLIGAN 400

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MULLIGAN

400

72 Attended

CH NICOLAS X BERRY 98
RU RAUL ACOSTA 94
3RD  LEONARD RAIMONDO 92
M1 JOHN M HERKOWITZ 90
M2 CRAIG TSUCHIYAMA 89
M3 THOMAS B DILLON 88
AAl  JAMES R BOWEN 92
AA2 KEITH Y TSUCHIYAMA 91
AA3 WILLIAM H BECKER 91
Al CURTIS LEWIS 85
A2 KYLE A MACDONALD 85
A3 JAMES P CLIFFTON 79
Bl DAVE MURRAY 84
B2 FERNANDO DA SILVA 81
B3 RICK BRAUER 80
Cc1 KEVIN L MILES 90
Cc2 WILL DOBBINS 87
Cc3 DAN SHUFORD 86
D1 KEN COOPER 82
D2 KEITH BAKER 80
D3 PASQUALE ROBERTO 79
E1l CHRIS HENRY 73
E2 BOB WEBSTER 71
E3 SEVAK GREGORIAN 69
JRCH CARL A PONGS 89
VTCH LEONARD RAIMONDO 92
VTRU JAMES R BOWEN 92
VT3 JOHN M HERKOWITZ 90
SVCH WILLIAM H BECKER 91
SVRU RICK BRAUER 80
SV3  WILLIS ROD CAMERON 78
LYCH JANIS GOODRUM 71
SSCH CURTIS LEWIS 85
SSRU  JAMES P CLIFFTON 79
SS3 ALFRED MATSUNO 64

CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE
IONE, CA
3/31/2018
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NOR-CAL LONGSHOTS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NOR-CAL
LONGSHOTS
59 Attended

M1
AAl
Al
B1
Cc1
D1
E1l
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

DAVID A PATTEN
WILLIAM J HOLMES
ERIC A OLSEN
STAN GOLLINGER
KEITH M KESSLER
JIMMY J MARTINEZ
JOHN KELLEBREW
ERIC A OLSEN
WILLIAM J HOLMES
STEPHEN WILSON
VICKY FARMER
KEN JOHNSON
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94
90
88
74
82
71
70
88
90
88
76
65
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